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A new decade has just begun. Plenty of good times 
and beautiful memories lie ahead. We would love to 
be a part of those, which is exactly why we create the 
solid furniture and cosy accessories that we do. We 
strive to make every piece timeless, functional and 
comfortable.

The same goes for our first novelties of the decade. 
At home, at work, in a lounge bar or restaurant: these 
characteristic designs by Ethnicraft will complement 
and elevate your interior. Ready to make some 
memories with us?

We create the foundations 
of your home, to inspire 
the stories of your life.



HAND CARVED 
CHARACTER
The Grooves cupboards and sideboards are 
soulful to say the least. Every single line you see 
is hand carved, making each piece truly unique. 
Small imperfections are part of the story, even 
more so: they enhance Grooves’ character. 
The result is a slightly different surface every 
time, each with its own rhythm and dynamics. 
The beautiful dark tinted teak continues on the 
inside, where shelves and drawers will hold your 
most cherished objects.  

GROOVES TV CUPBOARD

GROOVES STORAGE CUPBOARD



BOK DINING TABLE - BOK DINING CHAIR

BOK EXTENDABLE DINING TABLE - BOK DINING CHAIR



The Trifecta coffee tables, designed by Dawn 
Sweitzer, are the mid-century modern coffee tables 
of your dreams. Made of black glass and finished 
with a brass rim, they ooze pure class. Stunning 
when put together, equally impressive when apart. 

THE MAGIC OF THREE



The Profile meeting table will literally 
lift your meetings to a whole new level. 

PROFILE HIGH DESK - OSSO BAR STOOL



A DIALOGUE 
BETWEEN SHAPES
One shape, a thousand possibilities. When Alain 
van Havre was creating these new side tables, 
starting with the Geometric, he was simply 
playing around with different shapes. That is 
often when the most interesting things happen. 
The result: five new sculptural side tables that 
represent his love for movement. Through the 
use of negative spaces, a constant dynamic 
comes to life, making them look like different 
sculptures from every angle.

N701 SOFA - GEOMETRIC SIDE TABLE

GEOMETRIC SIDE TABLE

COVE SIDE TABLE



By consciously choosing natural
fibers, we stay true to our values: design pieces full 
of character, made from quality materials that age 

beautifully 

RIFENED LAYERS CUSHIONS



An elegant aged mirror that doubles as art, provides 
the perfect finishing touch to tie any room together. 
Hang our pieces on their own or display a number of 
them in your space to make a bold statement.

GATE MIRROR



FRAMELESS MIRROR

FRAMELESS MIRROR



ICONS YOU MIGHT COME ACROSS
IN OUR PRODUCT CATALOGUE

OILED
The items marked with this icon are finished with a natural oil.

VARNISHED
The items marked with this icon are finished with varnish.

BRUSHED
The items marked with this icon are brushed. This finishing
gives our furniture more depth. The rougher surface
highlights the grain of the wood

SOLID WOOD
The items marked with this icon are 100% made out
of solid wood.

Please refer to our website for more information:
www.ethnicraft.com

100%



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

For more detailed product information
visit our website www.ethnicraft.com

BOK EXTENDABLE DINING 
TABLE
by alain van havre

TEAK 
10150	 140 - 220 × 90 × 76 cm  

	 55”- 87” × 35” × 30”

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

10151	 160 - 240 × 90 × 76 cm

	 63”- 95” × 35” × 30”

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

10152	 180 - 280 × 100 × 76 cm

	 71”- 110” × 39” × 30”

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

€ 2209

€ 2259

€ 2299

€ 2469

£ 2309

€ 3149

$ 3469

€ 2429

€ 2479

€ 2529

€ 2709

£ 2539

€ 3469

$ 3809

€ 2729

€ 2799

€ 2849

€ 3059

£ 2859

€ 3899

$ 4289



TRIFECTA COFFEE TABLE
by dawn sweitzer

mirror top

CHARCOAL 
20785	 61 × 61 × 23 cm - 

	 24” × 24” × 9”

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

20786	 61 × 61 × 30 cm - 

	 24” × 24” × 12”  

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

20787	 61 × 61 × 38 cm - 

	 24” × 24” × 15”

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

 

€ 449

€ 459

€ 459

€ 499

£ 469

€ 639

$ 699

€ 479

€ 489

€ 499

€ 539

£ 509

€ 689

$ 759

€ 539

€ 549

€ 559

€ 599

£ 559

€ 769

$ 839

GEOMETRIC SIDE TABLE
by alain van havre

TEAK BROWN   100% 
10196	 51 × 51 × 50 cm - 

	 20” × 20” × 20”	    

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

 

€ 329

€ 339

€ 349

€ 369

£ 349

€ 469 

$ 519

COVE SIDE TABLE  
by alain van havre

TEAK BLACK   100%
10190	 50 × 50 × 50 cm 

	 20” × 20” × 20”	    

                    BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

FIN SIDE TABLE  
by alain van havre

TEAK BLACK    100% 
10193	 50 × 50 × 50 cm 

	 20” × 20” × 20”	                              	

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

 

€ 329

€ 339

€ 349

€ 369

£ 349

€ 469

$ 519

 

€ 329

€ 339

€ 349

€ 369

£ 349

€ 469

$ 519



BAU SIDE TABLE
by alain van havre

black metal legs

TEAK BLACK   100% 
10200	 53 × 53 × 47 cm 

	 20” × 20” × 19”	    	

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

OBLIC SIDE TABLE 
by alain van havre

TEAK BLACK   100% 
10185	 52 × 52 × 49 cm 

	 20” × 20” × 19”	  	

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

ARC SIDE TABLE 
by alain van havre

black metal legs

TEAK BLACK   100%
10199	 50 × 50 × 47 cm 

	 20” × 20” × 19”		

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

 

€ 319

€ 319

€ 329

€ 349

£ 329

€ 449 

$ 499

 

€ 339

€ 339

€ 349

€ 379

£ 349

€ 479 

$ 529

 

€ 439

€ 449

€ 459

€ 489

£ 459

€ 629

$ 689 

N701 SIDE TABLE 
by jacques deneef

black metal frame

OAK   100%
50121	 40 × 40 × 53 cm 

	 16” × 16” × 21”	

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

 

€ 199

€ 199

€ 209

€ 219

£ 209

€ 289 

$ 309



BOK DINING CHAIR 
by alain van havre

TEAK  FSC 100%
10156	 50 × 54 × 76 cm 

	 20” × 21” × 30”	   	

	 seating height: 46cm - 18”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

GROOVES SIDEBOARD 
black metal legs

TEAK DARK  

3 DOORS
12252	 152 × 45 × 87 cm 

	 60” × 18” × 34”	   

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

4 DOORS
12253	 203 × 45 × 87 cm 

	 80” × 18” × 34”	   

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

GROOVES STORAGE 
CUPBOARD 
2 doors, 2 inside drawers, black metal legs

TEAK DARK  
12250	 102 × 45 × 162 cm 

	 40” × 18” × 64”	

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA	

 

€ 489

€ 509

€ 509

€ 549

£ 519

€ 709 

$ 779

 

€ 1819

€ 1859

€ 1899

€ 2039

£ 1909

€ 2599

$ 2859

€ 2149

€ 2199

€ 2239

€ 2409

£ 2259

€ 3069

$ 3379

€ 2039

€ 2089

€ 2129

€ 2279

£ 2139

€ 2909

$ 3199

GROOVES TV CUPBOARD
1 flip-down door, black metal legs

TEAK DARK  

1 DRAWER
12255	 162 × 45 × 53 cm  

	 64” × 18” × 21”	  

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

2 DRAWERS
12254	 243 × 45 × 53 cm  

	 95” × 18” × 21”	   

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

€ 1399

€ 1439

€ 1459

€ 1569

£ 1469

€ 1999

$ 2199

€ 1909

€ 1949

€ 1989

€ 2129

£ 1999

€ 2719

$ 2999



SHADOW TV CUPBOARD
by alain van havre

1 flip-down door, 2 drawers, 

black metal legs

OAK   100%

1 DOOR
51315	 180 × 45 × 63 cm  

	 71” × 18” × 25”	   

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

2 DOORS
51316	 224 × 45 × 63 cm  

	 88” × 18” × 25”	   

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

OSCAR DESK
by alain van havre

black metal legs

OAK   100% 
50111	 140 × 70 × 76 cm  

	 55” × 28” × 30”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

50112	 170 × 80 × 76 cm 

	  67” × 31” × 30”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

50113	 200 × 90 × 76 cm 

	  79” × 35” × 30””

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

PROFILE HIGH DESK
by alain van havre

OAK   100% 
50006	 220 × 100 × 110 cm 

	 87” × 39” × 43”	      

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

                    USA

€ 1679

€ 1719

€ 1749

€ 1879

£ 1759

€ 2399

$2639

€ 1999

€ 2039

€ 2079

€ 2229

£ 2089

€ 2849

$ 3139

€ 1949

€ 1999

€ 2039

€ 2189

£ 2049

€ 2789

$ 3069

€ 719

€ 729

€ 749

€ 799

£ 749

€ 1019

$ 1129

€ 869

€ 889

€ 909

€ 979

£ 909

€ 1249

$ 1369

€ 1019

€ 1049

€ 1069

€ 1149

£ 1069

€ 1459

$ 1609



FRAMELESS MIRROR  
by dawn sweitzer

brass plated clips

BRONZE MEDIUM AGED  
floor 		                                 
20671	 62 × 3 × 194 cm 

	 24” × 1” × 76”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

wall			            
20670	 62 × 3 × 62 cm 

	 24” × 1” × 24”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

FRAMELESS MIRROR  
by dawn sweitzer

brass plated clips

CLEAR MEDIUM AGED  
floor		                               
20673	 62 × 3 × 194 cm 

	 24” × 1” × 76”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

wall			        
20672	 62 × 3 × 62 cm 

	 24” × 1” × 24”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

€ 638

€ 638

€ 682

€ 682

£ 639

€ 870

$ 766

€ 242

€ 242

€ 259

€ 259

£ 242

€ 330

$ 290

€ 638

€ 638

€ 682

€ 682

£ 639

€ 870

$ 766

€ 242

€ 242

€ 259

€ 259

£ 242

€ 330

$ 290



GATE MIRROR  
by dawn sweitzer

metal frame

CLEAR MEDIUM AGED  
floor			            
20607	 80 × 3 × 200 cm 

	 31” × 1” × 79”

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

€ 825

€ 825

€ 881

€ 881

£ 826

€ 1125

$ 990

OAT LIN SAUVAGE
by dawn sweitzer

100% linen

21053	 60 × 60 cm  

	 24” × 24” 

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

SILVER LIN SAUVAGE
by dawn sweitzer

100% linen

21054	 60 × 60 cm  

	 24” × 24” 

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

€ 95

€ 95

€ 101

€ 101

£ 95

€ 129

$ 128

€ 95

€ 95

€ 101

€ 101

£ 95

€ 129

$ 128



BLUE LIN SAUVAGE
by dawn sweitzer

100% linen

21055	 60 × 60 cm  

	 24” × 24” 

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

CAMEL LIN SAUVAGE
by dawn sweitzer

100% linen

21056	 60 × 60 cm  

	 24” × 24” 

	 BENELUX 

                    FR-IT-ES-PT 

                    DE-AT-CH

                    IE-DK-NO-SE-FI

                    UK	

                    RUSSIA

	 USA

€ 95

€ 95

€ 101

€ 101

£ 95

€ 129

$ 128

€ 95

€ 95

€ 101

€ 101

£ 95

€ 129

$ 128



RETAIL

Ethnicraft Belgium
Headquarters
Scheldeweg 5
2850 Boom
T + 32 3 443 01 00
F + 32 3 443 01 01 
E info@ethnicraft.com

Ethnicraft France
ZAC Euroflory
189, Rue Gabriel Lippmann CS90009
13131 Berre l’Etang CEDEX
T + 33 442 152 152
F + 33 442 152 153
E azur@ethnicraft.com

Ethnicraft Asia
T + 65 83 99 79 64
E info@ethnicraft-asia.com

Ethnicraft USA
High Point, North Carolina
T + 1 336 821 1385
E info@ethnicraft-usa.com

CONTRACT, HOSPITALITY & PROJECTS

Studio Ethnicraft
T + 32 3 443 01 72
E contract@ethnicraft.com

Studio Ethnicraft USA
High Point, North Carolina
T + 1 917 513 0069
E contract@ethnicraft-usa.com

ONLINE

ethnicraft.com


